: Aurora Ave N
: N 185 St
. slo

Location

Cross-St

Direction

Beain

Time Total

12:AM 105
01:00 79
02:00 87
03:00 52
04:00 102
05:00 310
06:00 781
07:00 850
08:00 866
09:00 728
10:00 731
11:00 748
12:PM 680

01:00 755
02:00 689
03:00 754
04:00 755
05:00 725
06:00 562
07:00 491
08:00 461
09:00 411
10:00 263
11:00 167

Daily 12,152

Totals

Percent

of Total
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City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

DirectionSB

4 5 6 7 8
2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl
Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double
0 2 0 0 1
0 1 1 0 1
1 0 0 0 1
0 1 1 0 1
1 3 0 0 2
2 13 1 0 8
9 25 3 5 54
5 37 8 7 a7
8 29 8 0 41
3 37 5 3 38
7 29 7 3 40
8 24 4 7 51
3 33 4 6 44
2 31 3 5 42
9 23 10 4 36
4 25 6 8 40
5 14 6 1 40
6 15 6 5 32
5 8 2 2 12
1 8 3 1 14
0 7 0 1 10
0 1 0 2 8
0 2 1 2 4
0 0 0 0 3
79 368 79 62 570
0.7 3.0 0.7 0.5 4.7

AURORA AVE N S-O N 185 ST - SB-SB 10-31-05
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: Aurora Ave N
: N 185 St
. slo

Location

Cross-St

Direction

Beain

Time Total

12:AM 97
01:00 71
02:00 58
03:00 58
04:00 114
05:00 299
06:00 799
07:00 643
08:00 703
09:00 732
10:00 810
11:00 742
12:PM 742

01:00 729
02:00 729
03:00 738
04:00 777
05:00 700
06:00 639
07:00 504
08:00 441
09:00 351
10:00 263
11:00 154

Daily 11,893

Totals

Percent

of Total
Data File :

AURORA AVE N S-O N 185 ST - SB-SB 10-31-05

1 2
Cars &
Tlirs
0 81
2 52
0 49
0 52
0 88
1 209
16 487
16 376
18 409
12 443
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1 503
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0 132
8 8,204
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City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

DirectionSB

5 6 7 8
2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl
6 Tire Single Single Double
2 0 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
7 0 0 3
14 3 1 17
17 9 8 73
27 18 10 44
31 9 10 42
28 10 5 60
33 6 11 61
18 6 5 53
24 15 3 45
28 5 6 a7
25 9 8 37
19 2 7 34
17 5 4 37
16 2 4 44
9 3 2 24
5 4 2 13
5 1 3 12
2 0 1 5
3 0 1 6
1 0 0 3
332 107 91 662
2.8 0.9 0.8 5.6
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City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

Location : Aurora Ave N

Cross-St - N 185 St 11/02/05

Direction . slo DirectionSB

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Beain Cars & 2 Axle 2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl
Time Total Bikes Tlirs Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi
12:AM 91 0 78 9 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
01:00 73 0 63 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
02:00 62 2 48 9 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
03:00 54 2 49 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04:00 105 0 83 14 2 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
05:00 321 1 240 48 1 12 1 2 9 1 6 0 0 0
06:00 816 12 499 131 4 19 7 14 61 1 a7 3 8 10
07:00 707 23 395 100 34 31 12 13 51 4 32 3 6 3
08:00 889 16 564 115 12 40 7 14 60 4 41 3 10 3
09:00 732 6 484 121 3 29 9 2 38 3 25 2 7 3
10:00 717 7 459 129 10 31 4 6 44 3 17 1 3 3
11:00 701 10 465 112 6 16 6 4 50 0 28 1 2 1
12:PM 675 3 461 111 5 19 4 5 30 3 25 3 5 1

01:00 738 9 525 101 8 27 8 6 32 4 11 0 3 4
02:00 737 11 526 111 7 19 3 4 35 2 14 1 3 1
03:00 767 8 536 106 6 28 4 3 43 0 25 1 6 1
04:00 806 11 583 113 9 18 3 6 42 3 14 1 3 0
05:00 711 12 514 100 6 14 5 7 35 1 10 1 6 0
06:00 655 6 478 85 6 17 5 2 38 0 14 1 2 1
07:00 565 6 444 73 6 12 2 0 15 1 5 0 1 0
08:00 454 6 382 37 0 7 0 2 12 0 6 0 1 1
09:00 337 3 282 30 0 6 1 0 11 0 3 0 1 0
10:00 275 1 225 28 0 4 0 1 12 0 3 1 0 0
11:00 142 1 115 20 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Daily 12,130 156 8,498 1,714 128 358 82 92 622 32 326 22 67 33

Totals

Percent 1.3 70.1 14.1 1.1 3.0 0.7 0.8 5.1 0.3 2.7 0.2 0.6 0.3

of Total
Data File : AURORA AVE N S-O N 185 ST - SB-SB 10-31-05 Printed :  11/9/2005 Page: 3



City of Shoreline
Public Works - Traffic Service
17544 Midvale Ave N

Location : Aurora Ave N

Cross-St - N 185 St 11/03/05

Direction . slo DirectionSB

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Beain Cars & 2 Axle 2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle <5 Axl 5 Axle >6 Axl <6 Axl 6 Axle >6 Axl
Time Total Bikes Tlirs Long Buses 6 Tire Single Single Double Double Double Multi Multi Multi
12:AM 81 1 64 12 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
01:00 70 0 58 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02:00 49 0 35 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
03:00 55 0 46 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04:00 90 0 72 8 2 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
05:00 315 6 231 48 2 10 4 2 7 0 4 0 1 0
06:00 794 11 498 135 4 19 12 5 58 2 38 1 7 4
07:00 650 19 374 83 32 30 13 3 52 1 31 3 8 1
08:00 764 5 451 110 18 23 16 12 73 1 34 7 6 8
09:00 792 12 485 113 8 39 9 12 64 6 37 1 2 4
10:00 750 6 482 125 6 25 13 5 61 2 18 2 3 2
11:00 742 8 497 119 5 32 2 4 47 1 18 4 4 1
12:PM 702 10 452 138 4 18 3 5 40 2 21 3 6 0

01:00 737 4 509 122 3 15 4 6 41 3 22 4 1 3
02:00 754 4 531 116 7 21 7 3 46 2 12 1 4 0
03:00 785 8 554 127 5 17 5 1 49 1 13 2 2 1
04:00 754 10 536 105 5 19 4 3 45 2 13 2 8 2
05:00 773 4 531 128 8 19 5 6 40 4 20 4 2 2
06:00 612 9 454 81 1 15 5 4 26 0 14 1 2 0
07:00 486 3 382 63 1 8 2 1 14 0 10 0 2 0
08:00 446 4 352 51 1 8 2 1 25 0 2 0 0 0
09:00 334 5 267 42 1 6 2 2 6 0 2 0 1 0
10:00 267 1 227 26 0 3 2 1 4 0 2 0 1 0
11:00 160 3 138 14 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

Daily 11,962 133 8,226 1,798 114 335 110 79 704 28 312 35 60 28

Totals

Percent 1.1 68.8 15.0 1.0 2.8 0.9 0.7 5.9 0.2 2.6 0.3 0.5 0.2

of Total
Data File : AURORA AVE N S-O N 185 ST - SB-SB 10-31-05 Printed :  11/9/2005 Page: 4



